
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
2 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
3 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
4 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
5 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
5 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
7 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
7 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA
7 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
10 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb	 RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail	 RUS
4 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
5 1081890006228 Adamenko	Illia	 UKR
5 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
7 1040910004066 Corvatta	Luca ITA
7 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
7 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper	 POL
10 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA
10 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
10 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Roller	Cup	2019
Monza,	Italy,	7	-	9	June	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
2 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna	 POL
3 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
4 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
5 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
5 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna	 RUS
2 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
3 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
4 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
5 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta	 RUS
5 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
7 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia	 RUS
7 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina	 RUS
9 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
9 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
9 2090910005615 Luciani	Viola ITA
9 2020910003461 Pulatova	Asal ITA
13 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
13 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina	 POL
13 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksanda POL
13 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
17 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
17 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR
17 2080910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
17 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
17 2060910005415 Azzetti	Rebecca ITA
17 2041460004543 Adamska	Zosia	 POL
17 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
17 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
25 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia	 POL
25 2030910007399 Cadelano	Carola ITA
25 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra	 POL
25 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
25 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
25 2060910005611 Stura	Elena ITA
25 2080910007401 Foresti	Giorgia ITA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
2 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
3 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
4 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
5 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
6 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
7 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
8 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb	 RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
4 1081890006228 Adamenko		Illia	 UKR
5 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
6 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
7 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
8 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper	 POL
9 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
10 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
11 1040910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
12 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA
13 1040910004066 Corvatta	Luca ITA
14 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
2 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna	 POL
3 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
4 2980910002120� Orini	Martina ITA
5 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
6 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna	 RUS
2 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
3 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina	 RUS
4 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia	 RUS
5 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
6 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta	 RUS
7 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
8 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
9 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR
10 2091510004643 Arefieva	Kseniia RUS
11 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
12 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksanda POL
13 2090910005615 Luciani	Viola ITA
14 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
15 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina	 POL
16 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
17 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
18 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
19 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
20 2041460004543 Adamska	Zosia	 POL
21 2020910003461 Pulatova	Asal ITA
21 2060910005611 Stura	Elena ITA
23 2080910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
23 2080910007401 Foresti	Giorgia ITA
25 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
25 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
27 2060910005415 Azzetti	Rebecca ITA
27 2020910003564 Bertini	Elisa ITA
29 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia	 POL
29 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
31 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra	 POL
31 2040910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia ITA
33 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
33 2030910007399 Cadelano	Carola ITA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1971600005335 Dame	Fall SEN 155
2 1920910001491 Savi	Gianmarco ITA 145
3 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 145
4 1981600005834 Mbaye	Mamadou SEN 140
5 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 135
6 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 135
7 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 130
8 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 120
9 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 120
10 1050910007402 Moldoveanu	Federico ITA 120
11 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 120
12 1030910007392 Ripamonti	Stefano	 ITA 115

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2040910006447 Pacchetti	Elisa ITA 115
2 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 110
3 2010910003478 Brivio	Francesca ITA 110
4 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 105
5 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 100
6 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR 90
7 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksanda POL 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4,504 5,005
2 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,493 4,982
3 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 4,261 5,057
4 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,408 4,946
5 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,464 5,157
6 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 4,490 5,899
7 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA 4,512 5,531
8 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,564 5,356
9 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA 4,620 -
10 1920910001509 Brivio	Savio ITA 4,623 -
11 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,644 -
12 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 4,672 -
13 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA 4,777 -
14 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,791 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 4,993 5,142
2 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 4,561 5,299
3 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA 4,908 5,231
4 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 4,582 5,240
5 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 4,464 5,780
6 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 4,509 5,231
7 1060910005499 Vignoni	Alessandro ITA 4,611 5,473
8 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail	 RUS 4,679 5,334
9 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA 5,109 -
10 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA 5,181 -
11 1050910007402 Moldoveanu	Federico ITA 5,367 -
12 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei	 RUS 5,423 -
13 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA 5,621 -
14 1111510003312 Shilov	Elasei RUS 5,677 -
15 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper	 POL 6,183 -
16 1030910007392 Ripamonti	Stefano	 ITA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2930910000664 Rotunno	Cristina ITA 4,880 5,407
2 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 4,844 5,475
3 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 4,948 5,352
4 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 4,946 5,612
5 2990910001504 Berti	Gomathi ITA 4,959 -
6 2980910002120� Orini	Martina ITA 5,185 -
7 2970910003475 Conzi	Francesca ITA 5,286 -
8 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA 4,733 5,218
2 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 4,595 5,272
3 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 4,787 5,335
4 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna	 RUS 4,896 5,529
5 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 4,890 5,549
6 2030910003471 Giarruzzo	Pamela ITA 4,900 5,411
7 2040910006447 Pacchetti	Elisa ITA 5,073 5,604
8 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS 5,091 5,613
9 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA 4,944 5,504
10 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 5,031 5,852
11 2020910002400 Bonizzoni	Micaela ITA 5,113 5,903

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



12 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA 5,282 6,427
13 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA 5,331 5,857
14 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia	 RUS 5,428 5,912
15 2041460004543 Adamska	Zosia	 POL 6,143 7,036
16 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksanda POL 6,287 6,969
17 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra	 POL 6,309 -
18 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina	 ITA 6,340 -
19 2081460005267 Jabłońska	Nadia	 POL 6,504 -
20 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL 7,198 -
21 2030910007399 Cadelano	Carola ITA DQ -
21 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika	 POL DQ -


